Description
The Dynisco PT4194 Series transmitter is a +/- 0.5% sensor ideal
for food or medical applications requiring simple installation,
repeatability and reliability. The food grade oil fill material meets
FDA requirements 21 CFR 178.3620, 21 CFR 172.878 and 21 CFR
573.680. The PT4194 transmitters provide the industry standard
4 - 20 mA amplified signal designed to work with DCS and PLCs.
The PT4194 comes equipped with the NEW Auto-Zero functionality.

*The organic oil fill may be susceptible to gas generation at high temperatures for extended periods which may affect zero value (and
therefore accuracy). Request the product manual for a full explanation and recommended procedure to eliminate any observed offset.
Ordering Guide for PT4194 Series
XPT4194 XX X/XX XXX A
Option
For additional options please consult factory
Stem Length
blank = No Flex*
18”   = 18”, 46 cm Flex
*Not available with temperature sensor
Snout Length
3”   = 3”, 7.6 cm
6”   = 6”, 15 cm
9”   = 9”, 23 cm
12” = 12.5”, 32 cm
Temperature
blank =  No temperature sensor
T  =  J type thermocouple
Pressure Range
1M 	   = 1,000 psi
1.5M    = 1,500 psi
3M       = 3,000 psi
5M       = 5,000 psi
7.5M    = 7,500 psi
10M     = 10,000 psi
Standard mating connector Dynisco P/N 711600 or 6-pin mating
connector cable assembly. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard